
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30  iPad time  iPad time  iPad time

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45 Free Choice

12:45-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

Morning worksheets, bins, read, etc.
Student Arival-

9:00

Recess

Academic 

Centers

STEM

 Academic 

centers

 Academic 

centers

Lunch

Recess Recess Recess Recess Pool Prep

4H

SEL SEL

 Snack and end of day video

 Academic 

centers

 Academic 

centers

Art

Recess Recess Recess

Pool
1st Tee

Movie
Free 

Choice/Podcast 

Free 

Choice/Podcast 

Drama

P.E.

Drama

P.E.

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Music
Library (Check-

out)

Library (Check-

out)

Academic 

Centers

1st Tee

Library Library

VTS
KSU Social 

Group

KSU Social 

Group
Music


