	<u>Monday</u>	<u>Tuesday</u>	Wednesday	<u>Thursday</u>	<u>Friday</u>
Student Arival- 9:00	Morning worksheets, bins, read, etc.				
9:00-9:15 9:15-9:30	Library	Recess	Library	Recess	Recess
9:30-9:45 9:45-10:00	VTS	KSU Social Group	Music	KSU Social Group	1st Tee
10:00-10:15 10:15-10:30	Music	Library (Check- out)	.11	Library (Check- out)	
10:30-10:45 10:45-11:00	Recess	SEL	4H	SEL	Art
11:00-11:15 11:15-11:30	Academic Centers	iPad time	Academic Centers	iPad time	iPad time
11:30-11:45 11:45-12:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:00-12:15 12:15-12:30	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Pool Prep
12:30-12:45 12:45-1:00	Academic centers	Academic centers	Academic	Academic	Free Choice
1:00-1:15 1:15-1:30	STEM	1st Tee	centers	centers	Pool
1:30-1:45 1:45-2:00			Drama	Drama	
2:00-2:15 2:15-2:30	Movie				
2:30-2:45			P.E. Free	P.E. Free	
3:00-3:15			Choice/Podcast	Choice/Podcast	
3:15-3:30 3:30-3:45 3:45-4:00		Snack and end of day video			